10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER

FOR THE CITY OF SEATTLE

In the Matter of the Appeal by

NAOMI E. RUDEN

of a Decision by the Director of the Seattle
Department of Construction and Inspections

Hearing Examiner File:
MUP-20-026

Department Reference
Project 3035728-LU

DECLARATION OF SERVICE

I, Naomi E. Ruden, Appellant, declare as follows:

On this date, | filed the following documents with the City of Seattle Hearing
Examiner’s Office, namely the APPELLANT’S RESPONSE TO APPLICANT’S MOTION FOR
PARTIAL DISMISSAL and this DECLARATION OF SERVICE and served copies via electronic to:

Applicant

lan Maples

Atelier Jones, LLC

911 Pine Street, Floor Two
Seattle, WA 98101
206-624-9966

Email: ian@atelierjones.com

DECLARATION OF SERVICE - 1

Applicant Legal Counsel

Jessica Clawson

McCullough Hill Leary, PS

701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6600
Seattle, WA 98104
206-812-3378

Email: jessica@mbhseattle.com

Naomi E. Ruden

1321 E. Union St. Apt. 104
Seattle, WA 98122
206-612-5710

Email: daytripping@hotmail.com




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Department

Brandon Cummings

SDCI

PO Box 34019

Seattle, WA 98124-4019

Email: brandon.cummings@seattle.gov

Mailing

Lauren Verbanik

McCullough Hill Leary, PS

701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6600
Seattle, WA 98104
206-812-3388

Email: Iverbanik@mhseattle.com

Department

Shelley Bosler

SDCI

PO Box 34019

Seattle, WA 98124-4019

Email: shelley.bosler@seattle.gov

I, Naomi E. Ruden, declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of
Washington that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

DATED this 30th day of December, 2020 in Seattle, Washington

DECLARATION OF SERVICE - 2

s/Naomi E. Ruden
Naomi E. Ruden
1321 E. Union St. Apt. 104
Seattle, WA 98122
Tel: 206-612-5710
Email: daytripping@hotmail.com

Naomi E. Ruden

1321 E. Union St. Apt. 104
Seattle, WA 98122
206-612-5710

Email: daytripping@hotmail.com




