1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER	
9	FOR THE CITY OF SEATTLE	
10		
11	In the Matter of the Appeal by	Hearing Examiner File: MUP-20-026
12	NAOMI E. RUDEN	Department Reference
13	of a Decision by the Director of the Seattle Department of Construction and Inspections	Project 3035728-LU
14		DECLARATION OF SERVICE
15		
16		
17	I, Naomi E. Ruden, Appellant, declare a	as follows:
18	On this date, I filed the following docu	ments with the City of Seattle Hearing
19	Examiner's Office, namely the APPELLANT'S RE PARTIAL DISMISSAL and this DECLARATION OF	
20		•
21	Applicant	Applicant Legal Counsel
22	lan Maples Atelier Jones, LLC	Jessica Clawson McCullough Hill Leary, PS
23	911 Pine Street, Floor Two Seattle, WA 98101	701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6600 Seattle, WA 98104
24	206-624-9966	206-812-3378
25	Email: ian@atelierjones.com	Email: jessica@mhseattle.com
26		Naomi E. Ruden
27	DECLARATION OF SERVICE - 1	1321 E. Union St. Apt. 104 Seattle, WA 98122
28		206-612-5710 Email: daytripping@hotmail.com
		Lindin daytripping@notinali.com

1	Department	Department
2	·	
3	Brandon Cummings SDCI	Shelley Bosler SDCI
	PO Box 34019 Seattle, WA 98124-4019 Email: brandon.cummings@seattle.gov	PO Box 34019
4		Seattle, WA 98124-4019 Email: shelley.bosler@seattle.gov
5		,
6	Mailing	
7	Lauren Verbanik McCullough Hill Leary, PS	
8	701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6600 Seattle, WA 98104 206-812-3388 Email: lverbanik@mhseattle.com	
9		
10		
11		
12		
13	Washington that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
14		
15	,	0
16		s/Naomi E. Ruden
17		Naomi E. Ruden
18		1321 E. Union St. Apt. 104 Seattle, WA 98122
19		Tel: 206-612-5710 Email: daytripping@hotmail.com
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		Na arai E. Dudan
26		Naomi E. Ruden 1321 E. Union St. Apt. 104
27	DECLARATION OF SERVICE - 2	Seattle, WA 98122 206-612-5710
28	DECEMBRICATION OF SERVICE - Z	Email: daytripping@hotmail.com